:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9880705

Sep 03, 2024 19:47 (UTC)

In epoch 308,772 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 953270 - 0.019161632 ETH®
47.23 USD

2 953271 - 0.019182278 ETH®
47.28 USD

3 953272 - 0.197151412 ETH&®
485.97 USD

4 953273 - 0.019175445 ETH®
47.26 USD

S 953274 - 0.019145273 ETH®
47.19 USD

6 953275 - 0.019155129 ETH&®
47.21 USD

7 953276 - 0.019187266 ETH®
47.29 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/9880705
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/308772
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/953270
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/953271
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/953272
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/953273
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/953274
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/953275
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/953276

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

953277

953278

953279

953280

953281

953282

953283

953284

Validator Id

274121

Amount

- 0.019162543
47.23 USD

- 0.019166334
47.24 USD

- 0.019141755
47.18 USD

- 0.019168727
47.25 USD

- 0.019171146
47.25 USD

- 0.065138936
160.56 USD

- 0.019176522
47.26 USD

- 0.019128716
47.15 USD

- 0.019168508
47.25 USD

Amount

+ 0.046067698
113.55 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/953277
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/953278
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/953279
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/953280
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/953281
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/953282
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/953283
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/953284
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/953285
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/274121

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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